



620 46th Street East
Saskatoon S7K 0W9
Tel: (306) 956-0005
Fax: (306) 956-0006

INVOICE

Invoice No.:
Date: 02/17/2022
Ship Date:
Page: 1
Re: Order No.

Sold to:

Ship to:

ser# 1B9c545238P275784
010T

Business No.: GST #853117125RT

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
MS	Each	1.0	Safety Stickers	G	15.00	15.00
EL 67050	Each	1.0	2 Wire Pigtail W/Screw	G	2.06	2.06
EL G1033	Each	1.0	2.5" Amber Led Lite	G	11.21	11.21
EL 832350	Each	2.0	Blue Butt Connectors	G	1.00	2.00
EL 6040029	Each	2.0	Bushing Kit	G	634.70	1,269.40
BR	Each	2.0	Q Plus w/ install Kit	G	59.10	118.20
XSS714707QPK						
BR 3922X	Each	2.0	Drum	G	120.00	240.00
BR E5511	Each	2.0	Cam, RH Qplus	G	45.66	91.32
BR CSK1040	Each	3.0	Camshaft Kit	G	79.00	237.00
ST 1023MSA	Foot	1.0	2 x 2 x 1/8 Angle Steel	G	3.08	3.08
ST 1561RT	Each	1.0	2 x 1 x 1/8 Rectangular Tubing	G	5.46	5.46
ST 1580SQT	Each	1.0	1 x 1 x 1/8 Square Tubing	G	2.70	2.70
ST 1020MSA	Foot	0.5	1 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 3/16 Angle Steel	G	3.69	1.85
HY 122R06	Feet	6.0	3/8 Hydraulic Hose	G	2.45	14.70
HY 42050606	Each	2.0	3/8-3/8 Jic Female Crimp Fitting W/Double Hex Nut	G	5.80	11.60
SP 577.A5342	Each	1.0	Sensor Kit	G	80.30	80.30
ST 1096MSF	Foot	2.5	1/4 x 3 Flat Steel	G	5.33	13.33
ST 1095MSF	Each	0.5	1/4 x 2 1/2 Flat Steel	G	4.23	2.12
VA 90554615	Each	1.0	Valve Pilot	G	83.45	83.45
BF 14694B	Each	1.0	Air Brake 90 Elbow 1/4 T x 1/4 P	G	2.42	2.42
BF 14694A	Each	1.0	Air Brake 90 Elbow 1/4 T x 1/8 P	G	1.75	1.75
BF 14684B	Each	1.0	Air Brake Connector 1/4 T x 1/4 MPT	G	1.87	1.87
BR E5510	Each	1.0	S-cam LH,Qplus	G	45.66	45.66
BR 138.2810	Each	1.0	5 1/2" 28 spline slack adj	G	113.68	113.68
SP	Each	1.0	Clevis Pin, big & small	G	4.50	4.50
BR 3404009	Each	1.0	Hub Cap W/O plug	G	17.66	17.66
BR 380025A	Each	2.0	Oil Bath Seal	G	43.69	87.38
BR 291-314	Each	1.0	Wheel Seal GM	G	15.00	15.00
BR XKIT 3124703	Each	2.0	Brake shoe kit	G	107.81	215.62
BR 3303009	Each	1.0	Hub Cap Gasket	G	2.18	2.18
BR 3595990	Each	1.0	Hubcap Vent Plug	G	3.60	3.60
SP	Each	6.0	Bolt, lock, flat wash	G	1.00	6.00
1002	Hours	42.0	Shop Labour - Hour Rate	G	110.00	4,620.00
shop	Each	1.0	Shop Supplies	G	65.00	65.00
			Safety (1 hour) R+R Marker light (0.3 hour) Front axle bushing, had to cut & grind off suspension box flanges to access bushing. Install, then weld back in place after install. (8 hour)			

Comment: Thank - You For Your Patronage

Continue...



620 46th Street East
Saskatoon S7K 0W9
Tel: (306) 956-0005
Fax: (306) 956-0006

INVOICE

Invoice No.:
Date: 02/17/2022
Ship Date:
Page: 2
Re: Order No.

Sold to:

Ship to:

ser# 1B9c545238P275784
010T

Business No.: GST #853117125RT

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
			Rear axle bushing (8 hour) L.R. Brake Job (1.5 hour) R.R. Brake job and cam, had to straighten cam mount bracket. (3 hour) Repair seized, worn and damaged safety tire bar mounts/ Cut & grind off 5 mounts. Fab, install, and weld on new mounts. Had to heat and straighten L. center step/mount (5.7 hour) #5 deck blown hyd hose flagged green (0.5 hour) Air leak at front of trailer - flagged green leaking at crimp, okay now. Unseize flip plate that got into bellydeck. (1.5 hour) Replace D.S. Crank bent ABS light on r. front wheel (0.5 hour) Several cracks by wheels. Bevel, grind, weld cracks and grind flat. Fab & weld in reinforcement plates. Prime & paint (3 hour) Pump valve not working (1 hour) #10 bottom back deck catches when sliding deck w/ truck on need truck Front L. replace s-camshaft, inner & outer bushing & slacks adjuster. Apply heat to remove broken bolt on slack side bushing (2 hour) R. front wheel seal and cam. (4 hour) L.F. Axle Wheel seal replacement and brake job (2 hour) G - GST5% GST PST Exempt: #AB13456-001			370.36
R & H Truck Centre Ltd. GST: # 853117125RP						
Shipped By:			Tracking Number:			
Comment: Thank - You For Your Patronage					Total Amount	7,777.46
Sold By: 						